Editorial Board

Dr. Mohammad Reza lravani, Iran
Dr. Farooq Ahmad, Pakistan
Dr. Ashraf Bhat, India

Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria
LS o s

bubakar S.R. Matazu, nigeria
istina-Georgiana Voicu, Germany

B}

_L'/

Contact Us:

Quest Journals Inc.

Web: www.questjournals.org
Mail: quest@editormails.com

= e e T . i .
1 IV NININ aonesia
J " b -
- = = - a— b
& E
o~ — T
& i - ey
- - N 4 N ) -‘_‘_—l-" o
- G =
- - -
=i —_T"
-
H 1
a &

Queast

Journal of Research in Business
and Management (JRBM)

ISSN : 2347-3002

Volume 10, Issue 6,
June-2022



L o

Quest

Volume 10 - Issue 6 - Series 2 June 2022

Ownership Structure and Dividend Policy of Listed
Insurance Firms in Nigeria

Journal of Research in Business
and Management (JRBM)

" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — — — — — — — —

ISSN : 2347-3002

- — — —

01-09

Optimization of the Management of Retributions in the Animal 10-17
Market to Increase Regional Original Income of Toraja Utara

Regency

Effectiveness of Internal Control System and Cashless
Transaction in the Implementation of Good Government

Resettlement and Rehabilitation of People for Mining
The Future of Retailing

Impact of Distribution of Banks’ Credit on Sectoral
Output in Nigeria

Analysis of Factors Affecting the Absorption of the
Government of Toraja-Utara Regency

Political Interest: Political Budget-Cycles

The Competency of in Empowering Women: An Overview
Microfinance

Customer Satisfaction on Quality of Hotel Service During
The Covid-19 Pandemic (Case Study Atzoom Hotel, City
Of Samarinda)

Ergonomics and Quality of Work-Life for Waste
Management Service Providers In Nigeria

The Effect of Flash Sale and Brand Image on Impulse
Buying On Consumer Marketplace

18-22

23-30

31-36

37-45

46-54

55-58

59-66

67-73

74-79

80-84



	Page 1
	Page 2

