#### **Editorial Board**

Dr. Mohammad Reza Iravani, Iran

Dr. Farooq Ahmad, Pakistan

Dr. Ashraf Bhat, India

Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria

Dr. Sunita Singh, India

Dr. Abubakar S.R. Matazu, nigeria

Dr.Cristina-Georgiana Voicu, Germany

Dr. Amirul Mukminin, Indonesia

Dr. Ravi Kant, India

Dr. Michael Akintayo, New York

Dr. Viktor Jakupec, Nigeria

Dr. Shahabudin Abdullah, Malaysia

Dr. Rabindra Kumar Pradhan, India



### **Contact Us:**

Quest Journals Inc.

Web: www.questjournals.org

Mail: quest@editormails.com



## Journal of Research in Business and Management (JRBM)

ISSN: 2347-3002



Volume 10, Issue 6, June-2022



# Journal of Research in Business and Management (JRBM)

Volume 10 - Issue 6 - Series 2

June 2022

ISSN: 2347-3002

### Contents:

Insurance Firms in Nigeria	01-09
Optimization of the Management of Retributions in the Animal Market to Increase Regional Original Income of Toraja Utara Regency	10-17
Effectiveness of Internal Control System and Cashless Transaction in the Implementation of Good Government	18-22
Resettlement and Rehabilitation of People for Mining	23-30
The Future of Retailing	31-36
Impact of Distribution of Banks' Credit on Sectoral Output in Nigeria	37-45
Analysis of Factors Affecting the Absorption of the Government of Toraja Utara Regency	46-54
Political Interest: Political Budget Cycles	55-58
The Competency of in Empowering Women: An Overview Microfinance	59-66
Customer Satisfaction on Quality of Hotel Service During The Covid-19 Pandemic (Case Study Atzoom Hotel, City Of Samarinda)	67-73
Ergonomics and Quality of Work-Life for Waste Management Service Providers In Nigeria	74-79
The Effect of Flash Sale and Brand Image on Impulse Buying On Consumer Marketplace	80-84